CURRENT
TRANSFORMER
RING TYPE (RCT)
Good magnetic conductivity
Good copper winding
Suitable for both cable and busbar
Compact design in 5 size
Applications for measurement equipments

Page 4
RING TYPE CURRENT TRANSFORMER - RCT
RCT catalogue V1.0
3.5. DETAILS SPECIFICATION AND DIMENSION
PHOTO /
MODEL
ODERING
CODE
RATIO
PRI / SEC
OUTPUT
(VA)
DIMENSION
(mm)
RCT-35
RCT-35-0050 50/5A 5
RCT-35-0075 75/5A 5
RCT-35-0100 100/5A 5
RCT-35-0150 150/5A 5
RCT-35-0200 200/5A 5
RCT-35-0250 250/5A 5
RCT-35-0300 300/5A 5
RCT-45
RCT-45-0250 250/5A 5
RCT-45-0300 300/5A 5
RCT-45-0400 400/5A 5
RCT-45-0500 500/5A 5
RCT-65
RCT-65-0300 300/5A 10
RCT-65-0400 400/5A 10
RCT-65-0500 500/5A 10
RCT-65-0600 600/5A 10
Page 5
PHOTO /
MODEL
ODERING
CODE
RATIO
PRI / SEC
OUTPUT
(VA)
DIMENSION
(mm)
RCT-90
RCT-90-0600 600/5A 10
RCT-90-0800 800/5A 10
RCT-90-1000 1000/5A 10
RCT-90-1200 1200/5A 10
RCT-110
RCT-110-0800 800/5A 15
RCT-110-1000 1000/5A 15
RCT-110-1200 1200/5A 15
RCT-110-1500 1500/5A 15
RCT-110-1600 1600/5A 15
RCT-110-2000 2000/5A 15
RING TYPE CURRENT TRANSFORMER - RCT
RCT catalogue V1.0Page 6